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Date Start Event Name Location Description
Sat 08/04/2018 1:00 pm FHS VBS @ Lima Shawnee (scrimmage) Lima Shawnee High School
Thu 08/09/2018 4:00 pm FHS VBS w/ Mansfield Madison

(scrimmage)
Graham Soccer Stadium

Sun 08/12/2018 1:00 pm FHS VBS Alumni Game Graham Soccer Stadium
Tue 08/14/2018 5:00 pm FHS VBS & JVBS w/ Napoleon & Kenton

(scrimmage)
Graham Soccer Stadium

Fri 08/17/2018 7:00 pm FHS VBS w/ Bowling Green Graham Soccer Stadium
Sat 08/25/2018 6:00 pm FHS VBS w/ Massilon Jackson Graham Soccer Stadium
Tue 08/28/2018 7:00 pm FHS VBS w/ Toledo St. Johns Graham Soccer Stadium
Sat 09/01/2018 5:00 pm FHS VBS @ Ashland Ashland High School
Tue 09/04/2018 7:00 pm FHS VBS w/ Oregon Clay Graham Soccer Stadium
Thu 09/06/2018 7:00 pm FHS VBS @ Perrysburg Perrysburg High School
Sat 09/08/2018 7:00 pm FHS VBS w/ Anthony Wayne Graham Soccer Stadium
Tue 09/11/2018 7:00 pm FHS VBS @ Toledo Central Catholic Toledo Central Catholic High School
Tue 09/18/2018 7:00 pm FHS VBS @ Toledo St. Francis St. Francis de Sales School
Thu 09/20/2018 7:00 pm FHS VBS w/ Springfield Graham Soccer Stadium
Tue 09/25/2018 7:00 pm FHS VBS w/ Lima Sr. Graham Soccer Stadium
Thu 09/27/2018 7:00 pm FHS VBS w/ Sylvania Southview Graham Soccer Stadium
Tue 10/02/2018 5:00 pm FHS VBS @ Fremont Ross Fremont Ross High School
Thu 10/04/2018 7:00 pm FHS VBS @ Sylvania Northview Northview High School
Sat 10/06/2018 5:00 pm FHS VBS w/ Wooster (Sr. Night) Graham Soccer Stadium
Tue 10/09/2018 7:00 pm FHS VBS @ Toledo Whitmer Whitmer High School
Thu 10/18/2018 6:00 pm FHS VBS OHSAA Tournament vs.

Southview
Graham Soccer Stadium

Wed 03/20/2019 6:00 pm FHS -Boys Soccer Parent meeting Findlay High School Room 273


